
REBELLIOUS
AUDACITIES

Step into our bar, where the rules are meant to be
shattered, and the familiar is reimagined in unexpected
ways.

We defy norms, shatter standard procedures, and reinvent
everything you thought you knew about drinks, food,
aromas, and memories.

Welcome to a place where innovation meets rebellion, and
the ordinary becomes extraordinary.



PINEAPPLE MARGARITA
PATRÓN SILVER, LIME, PINEAPPLE CORDIAL,
AGAVE 

PATRÓN PALOMA
PATRÓN REPOSADO, BLOOD ORANGE, LIME
AGAVE, SODA, SUMAK

TEQUILA NAKED & FAMOUS
PATRÓN SILVER, APEROL, HERBAL LIQUOR,
LIME

CELESTE MARTINI
PATRÓN EL CIELO, MARTINI AMBRATO
NOILLY PRAT DRY, GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS

EL CIELO is an exceptional top-shelf luxury
tequila with hints of sweet agave to ignite your
senses and brighten up your celebrations.

TEQUILA VIBES 

19

19

18

55



DRAGON’S YEAR
BACARDI CUATRO, DRAGONFRUIT & LIME
CORDIAL BLEND, LYCHEE

MART MED DI TERRANEO
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ITALICUS, OLIVE
LEMONADE, LEMON, CITRUS OLEO
SACCHARUM

MADAM FIGAROO
 42 BELOW INFUSED WITH CLOVES, FIG, 
LIME, APPLE, APRICOT LIQUEUR (CLARIFIED)

MANHATTAN 2.0
RITTENHOUSE RYE, SWEET VERMOUTH,
ORANGE LIQUEUR, ROASTED COCONUT
WATER

PINK GRAPEFRUIT AMERICANO
MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI, PINK GRAPEFRUIT
SODA

COCKTAIL VIBES 

19

18

18

19

18



TRIPLE BERRY
STRAWBERRY, WILD BERRY, RASPBERRY,
PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA

AMETHYST
PINEAPPLE & DRAGONFRUIT CORDIAL,
OAT MILK, COCONUT

MATCHA ME
MATCHA, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA

14

14

14

SPIRIT-FREE SIPS

LIQUID BITES

STRAWBERRIES & GREEK YOGURT
METAXA 12Y , STRAWBERRY, ROOIBOS TEA,
LEMON, GREEK YOGURT, HONEY ESPUMA
(CLARIFIED)

CINQUE TERRE CROSTATA
LIMONCELLO, VANILLA, CHAMPAGNE, LEMON,
COCONUT ESPUMA

CARROT CAKE
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA,  OLOROSO SHERRY,
CREAM SHERRY, CARROT, CINNAMON, WALNUT
BITTERS, HEAVY CREAM

NOELLE
CHIVAS 12Y INFUSED WITH TONKA BEANS,
CACAO WHITE, GINGERBREAD, ORANGE,
LEMON, HONEY ESPUMA (CLARIFIED)

19

18

17

18



 0,1L 0,75L

GOSSET EXTRA BRUT 
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE 
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ 
RUINART BRUT 
RUINART ROSÉ 
LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND SIÉCLE 
BILLECART-SALMON ROSÉ BRUT 1,5L

0,1L 0,75l

VILLA SANDI PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE 
SUPERIORE DI CARTIZZE DOCG 
 
VILLA SANDI OPERE TREVIGIANE 
SPUMANTE ROSÉ 

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

21 / 145
159

259
210

290
490
490

15 / 95

15 / 95

DRAFT BEER 
KALTENHAUSER BERNSTEIN 0,3L 
 
BOTTLED BEER
TEGERNSEER HELL 0,33L 
UNERTL ORIGINAL 0,5L 
HEINEKEN 0,33L 
GÖSSER NATURGOLD ALKOHOLFREI 0,33L

BEER

6,5

7,5
8

7,5
6,5



WHITE 

PINOT GRIGIO BORGO CONVENTI
ISONZO DEL FRIULI DOC , 2022

GRÜNER VELTLINER CLEMENS STROBL,
NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2023

RIESLING BERG UND MEER FINK &
KOTZIAN, NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC EWALD ZWEYTICK, 
SÜDSTEIERMARK 2022

GELBER MUSKATELLER EWALD
ZWEYTICK, SÜDSTEIERMARK 2023 

ROSEBLOOD D’ESTOUBLON BLANC
2023 

RED 

ZWEIGELT TONI HARTL, 
BURGENLAND 2020 

BLAUFRÄNKISCH ERWIN TINHOF
LEITHABERG KALK, BURGENLAND, 2020 

ROSÉ 

BLAUFRÄNKISCH ROSÉ ERWIN TINHOF,
NEUSIEDLERSEE HÜGGELAND 2022 

ROSEBLOOD D’ESTOUBLON 2023 

                                                                 1/8L 0,75L

                                            10 / 55
                    

                                 8 / 45

               10 / 55

                                 11 / 65

10 /55

         12 / 65 

                                                                              1/8L 0,75L

                                                     10 / 55

                                      9 / 50

                                                                         1/8L 0,75L

                        8 / 45

           12 / 65

WINE



COCA COLA 0,33L 
COCA COLA LIGHT 0,33L 
COCA COLA ZERO 0,33L 
ALMDUDLER 0,35L 
SPRITE 0,33L 
MAKAVA EISTEE 0,25L 
FEVER TREE TONIC 0,2L 
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 0,2L 
THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 0,2L 
THREE CENTS TONIC 0,2L 
LE TRIBUTE OLIVE LEMONADE 0,2L 
VÖSLAUER 0,33L 
VÖSLAUER 0,75L 

THE ORGANICS BY RED BULL 0,25L

 TONIC WATER 
 GINGER BEER 
 PURPLE BERRY 
 BITTER LEMON 
 SIMPLY COLA 
 BLACK ORANGE 
 GINGER ALE 
 EASY LEMON 

ENERGY DRINKS 0,25L

RED BULL  
RED BULL SUGAR FREE 
RED BULL SEASONAL

JUICE SPECIALITIES FROM MOHR SEDERL 0,2L

APPLE 
PEAR 
APPLE BLACKCURRANT 

SOFT DRINKS

6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
5
9

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
8

6
6
6



GIN 4CL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
BOMBAY BRUMBLE 
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 
TANQUERAY 
TANQUERAY NO.10 
THE BOTANIST 
KI NO BI 
CITADELLE 
OXLEY 
MONKEY 47 
MONKEY 47 SLOEBERRY 
GIN SUL 
HENDRICK’S 
BLUE GIN REISETBAUER (AT) 
MARTIN MILLERS DRY 
PLYMOUTH 
PLYMOUTH SLOE 
GIN MARE 
AEIJST (AT) 
G’VINE 
JINZU 
MALFY GIN 
RICK MEDITERRANEAN GIN 
BEEFEATER 
BEEFEATER 24 

VODKA 4CL

42 BELOW 
ABSOLUT 
ABSOLUT CITRON 
ABSOLUT ELYX 
GREY GOOSE 
KETEL ONE 
CÎROC 
BELVEDERE 
BELVEDERE HERITAGE 
STOLICHNAYA KRISTALL  
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIAN 

LIQUID SPIRITS

11
12
15
12
13
12
13
13
15
14
14
15
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
13
16
12
14

11
12
12
14
15
13
15
15
16
14
15



VERMOUTH, BITTERS & LIQUORS 5CL

CYNAR 
AVERNA 
FERNET BRANCA 
RAMAZOTTI 
AMER PICON 
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO 
MARTINI RESERVA BITTERS
MARTINI DRY 
MARTINI BIANCO 
MARTINI ROSSO 
MARTINI FIERO
MARTINI RESERVA AMBRATO
ANTICA FORMULA 
CAMPARI 
MARTINI VIBRANTE/FLOREALE*
NOILY PRAT
ITALICUS
ST.GERMAIN
KAHLUA
PERNOD
SUZE
LILLET BLANC/ROUGE/ROSE
RICARD

SHERRY 5CL

MANZANILLA PAPIRUSA, LUSTAU 
AMONTILLADO LOS ARCOS, LUSTAU 
PEDRO XIMENEZ SAN EMILIO, LUSTA

PORT WINE 5CL

RAMOS PINTO COLLECTOR RESERVA 
ROYAL OPORTO TAWNY 20Y

EDELBRÄNDE 2CL 

SCHOSSER, APRICOT
GOELLES WILLIAMS PEAR 
GOELLES ROWANBERRY
GOELLES CHERRY
GOELLES BLACKBERRY
 

LIQUID SPIRITS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9
9

10
10
10

8
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10

9
9

15

11
17

10
14
17
14
17



GRAPPA 2CL

BERTA GRAPPA TRE SOLI TRE 
NONINO ÙE LA MALVASIA

RUM 4CL

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 
BACARDI CUATRO 
BACARDI OCHO
HAVANA 3Y 
HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS 
HAVANA 7Y  
SANTA TERESA 1796 
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL 
LA MAUNY VSOP VIEUX AGRICOLE 
RON ZACAPA 23Y 
RHUM J.M. AGRICOLE XO 
PYRAT XO 
RON ZACAPA XO 
PLANTATION 3 STARS
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

TEQUILA/MEZCAL 4CL

PATRÓN SILVER 
PATRÓN REPOSADO 
PATRÓN AÑEJO
PATRÓN EL CIELO
DON JULIO BLANCO 
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO AÑEJO   

CLASE AZUL PLATA 2 CL 
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 2 CL 
CLASE AZUL GOLD 2 CL 
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 2 CL 
CLASE AZUL ULTRA 2 CL 

GUSANO ROJO MEZCAL WITH WORM 
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 
CAZADORES BLANCO 

LIQUID SPIRITS

18
10

11
12
13
11

15
13
15
13
13
14
16
14
21

25
12
12

13
15
17

45
14
15
17

15
19

48
75

295

13
14
11



LIQUID SPIRITS

CACHAÇA 4CL

YPIOCA OURO RESERVA ESPECIAL 
LEBLON

PISCO 4CL

OCUCAJE QUEBRANTA

BOURBON WHISKEY 4CL

MAKERS MARK 
BULLEIT
BUFFALO TRACE 
BULLEIT 10Y 
BASIL HAYDEN`S 
ELIJAH CRAIG STRAIGHT  

IRISH WHISKEY 4CL

RED BREAST 12Y 
JAMESON 
ROE & CO 
MIDDLETON VERY RARE 

JAPANESE WHISKY 4CL

TOKI 
HIBIKI HARMONY 

AUSTRIAN WHISKY 4CL

REISETBAUER SINGLE MALT 12Y 
J. HAIDER RYE WHISKY

12
15

13

12
12
14
15
14
14

14
11

13
45

12
25

23
12



RMAGNAC 4CL

CLES DES DUCS VSOP 
 

COGNAC 4CL

MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO
HENNESSY VS 
COURVOISIER VSOP 
FRAPIN VSOP 
BARON OTARD 
FRAPIN MULTIMILLESIME 
HENNESSY XO  
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

CALVADOS 4CL

PAPIDOUX XO 

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 4CL

MONKEY SHOULDER 
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y 
BALLANTINES 
DEWARS 12 Y 
CHIVAS XV
CHIVAS REGAL 18Y 
CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 21Y 
CHIVAS REGAL 25Y 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 

12
12
11

12
13
19

35
59
10
38

LIQUID SPIRITS

15

13
25
13
13
15

35
36
37

285

15



ISLAY

LAPHROAIG 10Y 
ARDBEG 10Y 
BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 10Y 
CAOL ILA 12Y 
BOWMORE DARKEST 15Y 
LAGAVULIN 16Y 
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 

LOWLAND

GLENKINCHIE 12Y 
AUCHENTOSHAN 12Y 

HIGHLANDS

ABERFELDY 12Y 
OBAN 14Y 
GLENMORANGIE 18Y 
DALWHINNIE DISTILLERS EDITION 
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D‘OR 12Y
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 

SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 12Y 
MACALLAN 12Y SHERRY OAK 
CRAGGANMORE 12Y 
ABERLOUR 16Y 
THE GLENLIVET 12Y 

DUFFTOWN

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12Y 

ORKNEY ISLANDS

HIGHLAND PARK 18Y

ISLE OF SKYE

TALISKER STORM
TALISKER 10Y

13
20
15

20
13

14

30

14
15

LIQUID SPIRITS

12
12
12
14

20
20
32

14
14

14
17

28
25
18
35

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 4CL



SNACK SELECTION G 
GREEN OLIVES, PARMESAN CHEESE, 
STYRIAN SALAMI 

CRISPY FRIES C, VE 

SOFT SHELL CRAB ABCGMO 
BAO BUN, WASABI MAYO & TROUT CAVIAR

PORK BELLY FGNO
FROM LOWER AUSTRIA WITH KUMQUAT,
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE,
SESAME AND SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

RIB EYE CNMO 
TRUFFLE SAUCE , POMMES, GARLIC MAYO

BURGER ACMGO 
AUSTRIAN BEEF, CHEDDAR CHEESE
& PICKLED CUCUMBER

COCONUT SOUP FOED, V
RICE NOODLES,  CORIANDER,CURRY, LIME 

CHOOSE BETWEEN PRAWNS OR SMOKED
TOFU.

ROMAINE LETTUCE ABCGMO 
POACHED EGG, PRAWNS, CHERRY TOMATO
AND PARMESAN CRUMBLE

BAR FOOD

14

 9

 25

 24

 35

 28

23

 22

FUDGY BROWNIE  H, V 
MEDJOUL DATES, PECAN, ARHUACO 85%

CHEESECAKE ACG, VE 
AMANATSU, SHORTBREAD, CREAM CHEESE

ALLERGIES: A/Gluten B/Crustaceans C/Egg / D/Fish F/Soya G/Milk or lactose
H/Nuts L/Celery M/Mustard N/Sesame O/Sulfur dioxide and sulphites P/Lupins
R/Molluscs 

V/Vegan, VE/Vegetarian

MONDAY - SUNDAY FROM 5-10 PM

DESSERTS

12

12



FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM:

@dasloftwien

To protect minors, alcohol is not served to guests under 16,
and spirits or cocktails are only available to those 18 and
older.

Please note that smoking is prohibited in all restaurants and
bars in Austria.


